
Pos Zone Points Pins+HCP All-Pts Pos Zone Ttl All-Pts Points Pins+HCP
1 South Queensland 76.0 18271 10 1 Victoria 16 141.5 36281
2 North Queensland 71.5 18262 9 2 North Queensland 15 134.5 36279
3 Victoria 70.5 18321 8 3 South Queensland 13 134.0 36373
4 South Australia 65.0 17808 7 4 A.C.T. 12 129.5 35370
5 New South Wales 64.0 17824 6 5 Fusion 11 126.0 35296
6 Tasmania 63.5 18156 5 6 Western Australia 11 125.0 35102
7 Fusion 60.5 18135 4 7 Tasmania 10 123.5 36127
8 A.C.T. 58.0 17776 3 8 New South Wales 8 117.0 35492
9 Northern Territory 55.5 17773 2 9 South Australia 8 114.0 34887
10 Western Australia 45.5 17587 1 10 Northern Territory 6 114.0 35481

Pos Zone Points Pins+HCP All-Pts
1 Western Australia 79.5 17515 10
2 A.C.T. 71.5 17594 9
3 Victoria 71.0 17960 8 Points After Game 18
4 Fusion 65.5 17161 7
5 North Queensland 63.0 18017 6
6 Tasmania 60.0 17971 5
7 Northern Territory 58.5 17708 4
8 South Queensland 58.0 18102 3
9 New South Wales 53.0 17668 2
10 South Australia 49.0 17079 1

Women's Pointscore

Combined Pointscore based on Allocated PointsMen's Pointscore

2014 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
AMF Moonah Tasmania - 18th, 19th & 20th August 2014



Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ABBEY Peter 171 29 180 1 164 1 165 177 131 817 5 163.40 2
DYER Alan 126 74 115 1 103 124 1 107 1 131 129 1 709 6 118.17 4
HICKEY Lance 176 24 206 1 117 180 1 132 161 796 5 159.20 2
MAKINS Richard 175 25 160 146 1 158 206 1 670 4 167.50 2
ROOTS Nicholas 162 38 155 176 163 1 176 1 670 4 167.50 2
ROUSELL Peter 178 22 170 1 157 138 158 213 1 223 1 1059 6 176.50 3
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 831 2 687 762 750 796 895 2 4721 30 157.37 4
Total Team Points 6 2 2 1 2 6 19
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BOERSMA Dianne 156 44 189 1 151 199 1 174 1 713 4 178.25 3
DAVIS Jenny 143 57 115 153 159 1 180 1 607 4 151.75 2
DENNIS Cheryl 144 56 123 156 1 211 1 152 1 179 1 137 1 958 6 159.67 5
HAWKES Lyn 153 47 184 1 162 1 164 1 149 1 659 4 164.75 4
STAIER Debbie 159 41 146 1 158 0.5 174 1 132 610 4 152.50 2.5
TUBB Shirleen 135 65 147 1 114 145 1 121 1 527 4 131.75 3
VAN DER MEER Debbie 163 37 149 195 1 125 159 1 628 4 157.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 791 822 2 772 2 710 846 2 761 2 4702 30 156.73 8
Total Team Points 3 5.5 5 2 7 7 29.5

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Stephen 167 33 182 1 159 163 1 190 1 171 865 5 173.00 3
DAVIS Ray 148 52 185 1 133 175 130 623 4 155.75 1
HENRY John 130 70 119 119 151 1 389 3 129.67 1
MARDEL Joshua 184 16 232 1 161 189 1 161 1 743 4 185.75 3
McKAY Robert 157 43 135 1 189 1 142 170 636 4 159.00 2
PRINCE Daniel 189 11 141 184 1 216 1 189 1 195 1 170 1 1095 6 182.50 5
SPENDER Phil 171 29 195 1 168 182 1 170 715 4 178.75 2
Total Team Pinfall 885 2 861 825 2 812 2 891 2 792 5066 30 168.87 8
Total Team Points 6 2 5 5 5 2 25
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 158 42 145 118 164 178 1 605 4 151.25 1
COOK Kim 154 46 144 1 156 146 137 1 169 169 921 6 153.50 2
COOK Vikki 153 47 170 1 113 146 127 556 4 139.00 1
INCE Kerry 165 35 161 164 1 182 1 158 1 156 162 983 6 163.83 3
McKAY June 144 56 168 1 144 154 1 171 142 171 1 950 6 158.33 3
MURPHY Sharon 157 43 193 1 147 128 156 624 4 156.00 1
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 811 2 781 713 740 758 836 2 4639 30 154.63 4
Total Team Points 5 2 2 2 0 4 15

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAKER Heath 181 19 200 1 190 203 1 192 1 231 1 1016 5 203.20 4
BENARTO Leon 152 48 121 160 125 136 136 1 678 5 135.60 1
HALL Darran 202 0 214 201 176 1 209 1 215 1 1015 5 203.00 3
MEIKLE Anthony 181 19 119 153 126 147 545 4 136.25 0
MEIKLE Troy 158 42 184 1 176 1 128 187 1 127 144 946 6 157.67 3
MURPHY Troy 167 33 214 1 138 164 1 159 1 188 1 863 5 172.60 4
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 838 2 871 818 844 2 778 914 2 5063 30 168.77 6
Total Team Points 5 1 1 6 2 6 21
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAKER Heather 157 43 135 139 169 1 140 583 4 145.75 1
BILSTON Emily 170 30 193 1 144 154 196 1 162 1 849 5 169.80 3
BLINKHORN Cheryl 151 49 151 1 176 1 134 169 1 114 744 5 148.80 3
MEIKLE Casie 168 32 168 152 148 1 173 1 153 1 794 5 158.80 3
MURPHY Melinda 139 61 137 148 1 147 1 180 1 137 152 1 901 6 150.17 4
PITCHFORD Marilyn 152 48 135 146 168 1 157 154 760 5 152.00 1
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 726 815 2 732 808 2 815 2 735 4631 30 154.37 6
Total Team Points 1 5 2 5 5 3 21

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COOPER Lenny 163 37 149 141 189 1 143 130 752 5 150.40 1
LI Daven 185 15 182 1 194 1 173 165 167 881 5 176.20 2
McLAREN Michael 176 24 151 1 155 146 159 188 799 5 159.80 1
OCAMPO Lito 167 33 168 1 148 172 1 178 1 178 1 844 5 168.80 4
RADNELL Mark 179 21 153 196 1 203 1 149 177 878 5 175.60 2
STRANGWAYS Matthew 183 17 150 1 201 1 129 203 1 153 836 5 167.20 3
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 802 883 2 808 821 860 816 4990 30 166.33 2
Total Team Points 3 6 1 2 2 1 15
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BURTON Marion 153 47 142 130 166 1 148 155 741 5 148.20 1
COWAN Cherylynn 172 28 163 1 168 1 188 153 167 839 5 167.80 2
COWAN Darcy 142 58 143 1 119 125 156 1 145 688 5 137.60 2
MARRIOTT Janet 134 66 103 99 168 1 107 106 583 5 116.60 1
MATHESON Janine 179 21 169 1 171 240 1 168 142 890 5 178.00 2
PROMMANEE Vorada 166 34 157 1 171 1 210 1 155 139 832 5 166.40 3
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 720 745 823 865 2 733 687 4573 30 152.43 2
Total Team Points 3 2 2 5 1 0 13

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COTTON Ben 168 32 183 146 158 1 180 1 192 1 859 5 171.80 3
DALE Alan 170 30 166 1 181 1 177 1 155 679 4 169.75 3
HILL Jarrod 182 18 227 1 171 177 217 1 183 975 5 195.00 2
LESCAI Mike 139 61 166 1 135 177 1 478 3 159.33 2
LOWNSBOROUGH Mark 143 57 163 1 170 1 152 165 1 650 4 162.50 3
MORRIS Scott 182 18 161 120 224 1 189 212 1 906 5 181.20 2
WALLMAN David 171 29 163 1 177 194 1 174 1 708 4 177.00 3
Total Team Pinfall 900 2 816 2 765 930 2 915 2 929 2 5255 30 175.17 10
Total Team Points 5 5 1 6 5 6 28
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARLOW Cassie 172 28 171 206 1 152 138 174 1 841 5 168.20 2
COCK Kerry 172 28 194 1 130 159 137 183 803 5 160.60 1
DALE Carolyn 138 62 145 1 136 1 132 1 147 1 132 692 5 138.40 4
KELLY Kate 164 36 174 1 160 1 179 1 188 1 126 827 5 165.40 4
STRICKLAND Julie 147 53 168 1 142 160 1 142 138 750 5 150.00 2
TURNER Pam 149 51 148 164 167 1 176 1 191 1 846 5 169.20 3
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 855 1 805 2 776 2 777 728 818 4759 30 158.63 5
Total Team Points 4 5 5 3 2 2 21
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2014 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
AMF Moonah Tasmania - 18th, 19th & 20th August 2014

Individual and Team Scores - Day One

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CHENEY Daniel 169 31 144 1 188 1 162 1 130 624 4 156.00 3
CRAGG Steven 154 46 150 1 195 1 155 1 155 1 188 1 843 5 168.60 5
ELVIN Neil 161 39 126 151 1 190 1 131 598 4 149.50 2
FLOOD Clayton 138 62 102 170 1 259 1 164 1 149 1 844 5 168.80 4
MITCHELL Douglas 165 35 148 146 1 170 1 464 3 154.67 2
WILSON Greg 188 12 222 1 205 1 203 203 1 197 1 1030 5 206.00 4
WOOLER Michael 183 17 180 174 170 181 705 4 176.25 0
Total Team Pinfall 796 801 2 907 2 969 2 817 2 818 5108 30 170.27 8
Total Team Points 2 5 6 7 5 3 28
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GILL Karen 165 35 167 1 156 146 1 159 628 4 157.00 2
HANSEN Amber 148 52 150 131 161 1 135 577 4 144.25 1
PARENTE Lisa 169 31 143 178 1 146 467 3 155.67 1
SORENSEN Norina 155 45 178 1 146 133 148 605 4 151.25 1
SWAN Tillie 139 61 153 1 150 171 1 149 1 161 1 139 1 923 6 153.83 5
WARD Leisa 158 42 167 1 157 0.5 135 172 1 204 1 835 5 167.00 3.5
WATTS Dee 150 50 186 1 119 153 1 172 630 4 157.50 2
Total Team Pinfall 808 2 789 755 709 806 2 798 2 4665 30 155.50 6
Total Team Points 6 1.5 2 2 6 4 21.5

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROOMHALL Adrian 179 21 223 1 186 1 175 192 1 204 1 980 5 196.00 4
BROWN Clint 188 12 172 183 188 1 243 1 224 1 165 1175 6 195.83 3
OXFORD Brett 161 39 131 140 174 1 445 3 148.33 1
STEED Jeremy 178 22 230 1 171 1 193 1 158 1 752 4 188.00 4
TABRETT Martin 182 18 199 1 195 1 150 179 147 870 5 174.00 2
WALKER Jamie 182 18 230 1 203 1 176 0.5 609 3 203.00 2.5
WOODBERRY Luke 187 13 120 172 183 237 1 712 4 178.00 1
Total Team Pinfall 852 2 1002 2 920 2 906 936 2 927 2 5543 30 184.77 10
Total Team Points 4 6 6 1.5 5 5 27.5
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BACKHOUSE Diane 151 49 158 1 132 157 1 158 1 605 4 151.25 3
GUNN Krystal 154 46 125 156 168 1 150 214 1 813 5 162.60 2
KNAGGS Lisa 149 51 158 1 164 1 152 1 168 121 763 5 152.60 3
MARTIN Donna 169 31 141 147 164 126 578 4 144.50 0
ROWE Tania 182 18 168 245 1 152 140 705 4 176.25 1
STANLEY Teresa 148 52 115 108 143 366 3 122.00 0
TABRETT Sue 145 55 178 1 124 153 1 130 181 1 766 5 153.20 3
Total Team Pinfall 744 2 727 2 723 887 701 814 4596 30 153.20 4
Total Team Points 4 4 2 3 0 3 16

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
AXEN Rick 170 30 138 186 1 151 168 643 4 160.75 1
BRAY Chris 118 82 115 1 100 117 128 460 4 115.00 1
KNORR Lindsay 167 33 194 165 179 1 538 3 179.33 1
PETRIS George 182 18 167 193 200 1 213 1 148 921 5 184.20 2
PLUNKETT Paul 166 34 168 1 167 227 1 171 1 733 4 183.25 3
SCHMIDT Ashley 146 54 151 148 140 143 1 582 4 145.50 1
TOMASINSKI Joe 179 21 153 1 183 1 227 1 182 212 165 1122 6 187.00 3
Total Team Pinfall 803 875 861 2 802 847 811 2 4999 30 166.63 4
Total Team Points 1 2 6 1 2 4 16
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADDICOAT Tanya 155 45 171 1 193 1 173 1 152 1 190 1 879 5 175.80 5
AXEN Annette 139 61 115 137 212 1 110 574 4 143.50 1
BROADBENT Tracy 157 43 180 151 1 204 1 232 1 136 903 5 180.60 3
HOLT Chris 154 46 215 1 202 1 146 563 3 187.67 2
KENT Jeanette 173 27 173 1 203 1 184 168 1 168 896 5 179.20 3
WEBSTER Pauline 179 21 142 173 174 1 489 3 163.00 1
WHEELER Sue 161 39 171 160 171 165 165 1 832 5 166.40 1
Total Team Pinfall 837 877 2 923 2 854 2 838 807 5136 30 171.20 6
Total Team Points 2 6 5 4 2 3 22

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COOK Brad 177 23 196 174 197 178 1 180 154 1079 6 179.83 1
COSTELLO Jamie 161 39 137 178 196 1 133 644 4 161.00 1
FOSTER Mark 178 22 194 1 183 213 1 190 1 173 953 5 190.60 3
McGREGOR Lyndon 163 37 171 215 1 181 1 157 0.5 724 4 181.00 2.5
RUANE Beau 167 33 152 214 1 168 176 1 710 4 177.50 2
RUSSELL Rick 185 15 178 1 198 1 153 155 684 4 171.00 2
WALKER Murray 177 23 169 194 1 193 556 3 185.33 1
Total Team Pinfall 908 964 2 860 940 2 887 791 5350 30 178.33 4
Total Team Points 2 5 1 5.5 2 1 16.5
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
HARVEY Robyn 149 51 178 1 132 183 1 180 170 1 843 5 168.60 3
HAYES Lynne 145 55 160 134 1 134 133 1 137 1 698 5 139.60 3
HUMPHREY Rhiannon 158 42 160 145 166 192 1 214 1 141 1018 6 169.67 2
HUXLEY Chrsitine 142 58 142 1 131 1 188 1 156 1 127 744 5 148.80 4
LANE Anna 158 42 168 1 112 161 1 145 586 4 146.50 2
LUM Helen 159 41 154 187 159 157 183 1 840 5 168.00 1
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 820 1 718 773 2 851 2 834 2 733 2 4729 30 157.63 9
Total Team Points 3 1 5 4 7 4 24

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROWNING Rob 179 21 124 162 1 183 234 1 204 1 907 5 181.40 3
CHARRY Damien 163 37 191 208 1 159 215 1 170 943 5 188.60 2
KING Liam 185 15 143 102 146 159 150 700 5 140.00 0
KING Steve 183 17 141 214 1 230 1 179 157 1 921 5 184.20 3
PIETROWIEC Nathan 168 32 165 148 143 189 166 811 5 162.20 0
STEVENSON Paul 174 26 180 1 129 167 1 165 148 789 5 157.80 2
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 753 784 910 2 832 954 2 838 5071 30 169.03 4
Total Team Points 1 1 6 0 5 1 14
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CAMISA Krystie 155 45 192 1 160 155 1 155 1 187 1 849 5 169.80 4
CHARRY Kerrie 163 37 179 143 1 153 1 179 1 176 830 5 166.00 3
FRANCIS Angela 160 40 192 1 128 188 1 139 176 1 823 5 164.60 3
GUNN Michelle 163 37 110 154 1 165 211 1 175 1 815 5 163.00 3
INCE Leonie 153 47 156 1 147 157 1 128 169 1 757 5 151.40 3
PIETROWIEC Suzie 148 52 135 183 1 152 199 135 804 5 160.80 1
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 808 2 741 836 2 814 2 836 2 843 2 4878 30 162.60 10
Total Team Points 4 3 5 5 5 5 27
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Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ABBEY Peter 169 31 141 127 193 1 177 1455 9 161.67 3
DYER Alan 123 77 144 1 124 1 188 1 152 1 104 133 1554 12 129.50 8
HICKEY Lance 171 29 183 200 1 156 175 159 1669 10 166.90 3
MAKINS Richard 173 27 140 158 168 1 165 130 1431 9 159.00 3
ROOTS Nicholas 163 37 164 188 1 178 1 183 1 194 1 1577 9 175.22 6
ROUSELL Peter 177 23 178 1 171 168 195 1 126 1897 11 172.45 5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 786 2 773 871 2 866 2 824 2 742 9583 60 159.72 12
Total Team Points 4 2 5 5 4 1 40
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BOERSMA Dianne 160 40 170 115 125 1 151 1274 8 159.25 4
DAVIS Jenny 144 56 147 152 1 167 1 142 1 1215 8 151.88 5
DENNIS Cheryl 148 52 169 1 155 139 159 1 1580 10 158.00 7
HAWKES Lyn 155 45 120 131 121 1031 7 147.29 4
STAIER Debbie 157 43 153 1 219 1 173 159 145 1 157 1 1616 10 161.60 6.5
TUBB Shirleen 134 66 109 139 1 89 864 7 123.43 4
VAN DER MEER Debbie 161 39 168 141 193 1 161 176 1 162 1 1629 10 162.90 5
Total Team Pinfall 780 761 2 761 732 702 771 2 9209 60 153.48 12
Total Team Points 2 3 1 2 4 6 47.5

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Stephen 168 32 92 152 1 192 1 159 135 1595 10 159.50 5
DAVIS Ray 149 51 144 155 1 139 1061 7 151.57 2
HENRY John 129 71 132 1 157 1 162 1 112 952 7 136.00 4
MARDEL Joshua 184 16 185 1 238 1 210 1 171 1547 8 193.38 6
McKAY Robert 157 43 121 144 180 1 127 1208 8 151.00 3
PRINCE Daniel 187 13 151 146 181 192 158 1923 11 174.82 5
SPENDER Phil 172 28 176 1 148 169 1 178 1 170 1 1556 9 172.89 6
Total Team Pinfall 672 780 876 2 839 880 729 9842 60 164.03 10
Total Team Points 2 2 7 2 2 1 41
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 156 44 146 132 1 178 1 149 150 1 1360 9 151.11 4
COOK Kim 153 47 150 1 155 130 1 164 1 129 162 1811 12 150.92 5
COOK Vikki 149 51 143 159 1 106 148 1 137 1249 9 138.78 3
INCE Kerry 164 36 134 152 1 167 176 1 158 1 1770 11 160.91 6
McKAY June 148 52 156 1 166 1 144 135 1 125 1676 11 152.36 6
MURPHY Sharon 156 44 135 160 1 125 137 1 1181 8 147.63 3
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 729 747 2 692 769 2 727 744 2 9047 60 150.78 10
Total Team Points 2 5 3 5 2 5 37

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAKER Heath 186 14 167 177 191 205 1 162 1918 10 191.80 5
BENARTO Leon 147 53 143 129 137 105 1192 9 132.44 1
HALL Darran 202 -2 180 163 221 1 214 1 214 1 2007 10 200.70 6
MEIKLE Anthony 171 29 203 0.5 176 1 225 1 213 1 211 1 136 1709 10 170.90 4.5
MEIKLE Troy 157 43 165 1 199 1 171 1 136 209 1 1826 11 166.00 7
MURPHY Troy 168 32 211 1 173 1 146 174 1 204 1771 10 177.10 7
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 926 2 868 2 834 898 2 909 925 2 10423 60 173.72 14
Total Team Points 4.5 5 2 4 4 4 44.5
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAKER Heather 154 46 147 121 153 143 141 1288 9 143.11 1
BILSTON Emily 169 31 168 178 1 165 1 170 167 1 193 1 1890 11 171.82 7
BLINKHORN Cheryl 150 50 149 1 137 179 1 124 123 1456 10 145.60 5
MEIKLE Casie 165 35 173 169 154 152 169 1 1611 10 161.10 4
MURPHY Melinda 142 58 150 1 161 1 172 1 169 1 1553 10 155.30 8
PITCHFORD Marilyn 152 48 159 1 151 1 158 1 128 107 1463 10 146.30 4
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 796 2 756 806 2 736 741 795 2 9261 60 154.35 12
Total Team Points 4 2 6 1 2 5 41

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COOPER Lenny 159 41 190 1 110 147 160 1359 9 151.00 2
LI Daven 182 18 183 195 1 149 253 1 150 1 1811 10 181.10 5
McLAREN Michael 171 29 181 1 148 185 1 170 192 1 1675 10 167.50 4
OCAMPO Lito 167 33 196 1 180 1 170 1 189 1 137 1716 10 171.60 8
RADNELL Mark 178 22 160 207 1 193 200 1 198 1 191 1 2027 11 184.27 6
STRANGWAYS Matthew 178 22 173 179 1 161 144 1 171 1 1664 10 166.40 6
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 902 2 873 2 839 882 902 2 864 2 10252 60 170.87 10
Total Team Points 4 6 2 3 5 6 41
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BURTON Marion 151 49 190 1 132 129 1 151 1 100 1443 10 144.30 4
COWAN Cherylynn 170 30 150 169 1 181 1 159 1 180 1678 10 167.80 5
COWAN Darcy 140 60 109 167 1 169 1 112 121 1366 10 136.60 4
MARRIOTT Janet 129 71 115 114 137 1 122 1071 9 119.00 2
MATHESON Janine 178 22 182 1 180 1 201 1 181 1 166 138 1938 11 176.18 6
PROMMANEE Vorada 166 34 173 167 145 165 1 162 1 1644 10 164.40 5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 810 2 702 819 2 782 2 753 701 9140 60 152.33 8
Total Team Points 4 1 6 6 3 1 34

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COTTON Ben 169 31 153 1 148 176 176 1 1512 9 168.00 5
DALE Alan 169 31 187 1 143 150 1159 7 165.57 4
HILL Jarrod 185 15 188 1 233 1 192 1 181 1 184 181 1 2134 11 194.00 7
LESCAI Mike 142 58 146 125 127 876 6 146.00 2
LOWNSBOROUGH Mark 147 53 120 135 1 158 166 1 1229 8 153.63 5
MORRIS Scott 181 19 176 1 222 1 210 1 160 174 177 2025 11 184.09 5
WALLMAN David 172 28 182 1 213 1 127 159 1389 8 173.63 5
Total Team Pinfall 812 1008 2 818 753 819 859 10324 60 172.07 12
Total Team Points 3 7 2 2 0 3 45
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARLOW Cassie 171 29 171 1 168 196 1 173 1 157 1 160 1866 11 169.64 6
COCK Kerry 169 31 158 146 202 1 161 187 147 1804 11 164.00 2
DALE Carolyn 138 62 105 122 1 171 1 141 1 1231 9 136.78 7
KELLY Kate 164 36 190 1 139 168 136 171 1 1631 10 163.10 6
STRICKLAND Julie 147 53 137 1 129 115 123 1254 9 139.33 3
TURNER Pam 154 46 122 166 1 148 149 151 1 1582 10 158.20 5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 778 687 854 2 768 2 770 752 9368 60 156.13 9
Total Team Points 3 0 6 4 2 2 38
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2014 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
AMF Moonah Tasmania - 18th, 19th & 20th August 2014

Individual and Team Scores - Day Two

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CHENEY Daniel 166 34 210 1 170 182 1 161 180 1527 9 169.67 5
CRAGG Steven 157 43 121 159 180 1 206 1 166 1 157 1 1832 11 166.55 9
ELVIN Neil 158 42 160 183 1 162 1103 7 157.57 3
FLOOD Clayton 146 54 160 1 185 179 1 164 1 194 1 1726 10 172.60 8
MITCHELL Douglas 163 37 141 151 127 883 6 147.17 2
WILSON Greg 192 8 143 175 216 1 215 1 205 1 1984 10 198.40 7
WOOLER Michael 181 19 149 1 159 193 1206 7 172.29 1
Total Team Pinfall 783 2 848 842 2 917 2 887 2 876 10261 60 171.02 16
Total Team Points 5 0 5 5 5 3 51
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GILL Karen 163 37 181 1 201 1 123 162 1 1295 8 161.88 5
HANSEN Amber 147 53 135 1 146 1 157 1 137 1152 8 144.00 4
PARENTE Lisa 166 34 183 1 203 1 184 1 154 1 178 1369 8 171.13 5
SORENSEN Norina 154 46 224 1 176 1 180 1 179 1 170 1 1534 9 170.44 6
SWAN Tillie 143 57 141 170 1 129 147 1 150 1660 11 150.91 7
WARD Leisa 160 40 141 148 165 122 1411 9 156.78 3.5
WATTS Dee 151 49 147 1 148 134 1059 7 151.29 3
Total Team Pinfall 793 2 933 2 802 723 2 782 2 782 9480 60 158.00 14
Total Team Points 5 7 3 4 5 2 47.5

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROOMHALL Adrian 183 17 189 1 192 194 1 177 203 1 1935 10 193.50 7
BROWN Clint 190 10 190 1 223 1 204 1 268 1 212 236 1 2508 12 209.00 8
OXFORD Brett 158 42 164 145 114 868 6 144.67 1
STEED Jeremy 180 20 155 145 157 1209 7 172.71 4
TABRETT Martin 179 21 195 1 187 152 158 1 180 1742 10 174.20 4
WALKER Jamie 185 15 217 0.5 163 0.5 175 222 1 1386 7 198.00 4.5
WOODBERRY Luke 185 15 180 1 170 1 213 1 197 1 1472 8 184.00 5
Total Team Pinfall 921 907 2 873 964 2 874 1038 2 11120 60 185.33 16
Total Team Points 2.5 4.5 2 5 2 6 49.5
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BACKHOUSE Diane 151 49 191 1 160 124 135 1215 8 151.88 4
GUNN Krystal 156 44 185 1 166 145 1 160 1469 9 163.22 4
KNAGGS Lisa 149 51 104 204 1 150 1 131 1352 9 150.22 5
MARTIN Donna 163 37 169 1 194 1 157 192 1 182 1 151 1623 10 162.30 4
ROWE Tania 180 20 127 137 134 151 136 1390 9 154.44 1
STANLEY Teresa 143 57 122 126 135 749 6 124.83 0
TABRETT Sue 147 53 141 1 168 1 152 1 158 1385 9 153.89 6
Total Team Pinfall 750 780 819 2 754 744 2 740 9183 60 153.05 8
Total Team Points 3 2 4 3 4 0 32

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
AXEN Rick 167 33 151 167 186 1 157 1304 8 163.00 2
BRAY Chris 117 83 102 129 136 1 144 1 971 8 121.38 3
KNORR Lindsay 169 31 200 1 146 171 1 1055 6 175.83 3
PETRIS George 182 18 163 1 160 0.5 178 1 177 1 204 1 1803 10 180.30 6.5
PLUNKETT Paul 169 31 158 1 178 1 207 1 183 1 182 1 1641 9 182.33 8
SCHMIDT Ashley 145 55 166 1 150 162 1060 7 151.43 2
TOMASINSKI Joe 181 19 167 223 1 183 1 184 1 206 1 201 1 2286 12 190.50 8
Total Team Pinfall 790 846 849 2 860 2 888 2 888 2 10120 60 168.67 12
Total Team Points 3 2.5 5 5 7 6 44.5
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADDICOAT Tanya 160 40 190 1 145 1 143 202 1 169 1 1728 10 172.80 9
AXEN Annette 140 60 167 1 150 1 125 1016 7 145.14 3
BROADBENT Tracy 163 37 159 148 180 1 135 1525 9 169.44 4
HOLT Chris 159 41 200 1 148 167 151 140 1369 8 171.13 3
KENT Jeanette 174 26 181 1 188 155 214 1 233 1 1867 10 186.70 6
WEBSTER Pauline 176 24 157 118 137 901 6 150.17 1
WHEELER Sue 162 38 125 156 1 135 178 1 111 1537 10 153.70 3
Total Team Pinfall 822 2 831 2 741 743 880 2 790 9943 60 165.72 12
Total Team Points 5 5 1 1 5 2 41

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COOK Brad 177 23 155 1 204 201 1 171 1 1810 10 181.00 4
COSTELLO Jamie 161 39 177 1 180 1 168 1169 7 167.00 3
FOSTER Mark 181 19 191 1 223 1 181 181 177 1 201 1 2107 11 191.55 7
McGREGOR Lyndon 167 33 177 94 112 1107 7 158.14 2.5
RUANE Beau 169 31 138 166 1 185 1 172 1371 8 171.38 4
RUSSELL Rick 181 19 181 1 268 1 202 1 177 164 175 1851 10 185.10 5
WALKER Murray 178 22 167 1 203 1 182 1 196 1304 7 186.29 4
Total Team Pinfall 871 2 992 2 904 2 897 818 887 2 10719 60 178.65 12
Total Team Points 6 5 5 2 3 4 41.5
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
HARVEY Robyn 154 46 118 135 128 1 115 147 1 1486 10 148.60 5
HAYES Lynne 143 57 161 1 148 1 110 115 169 1 1401 10 140.10 6
HUMPHREY Rhiannon 161 39 176 1 135 158 1 154 189 1 1830 11 166.36 5
HUXLEY Chrsitine 143 57 134 1 137 1 143 147 1 159 1 1464 10 146.40 8
LANE Anna 155 45 117 133 1 145 132 132 1245 9 138.33 3
LUM Helen 161 39 145 154 1 148 168 129 1584 10 158.40 2
Vacant 157 43 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 675 729 687 696 728 2 766 2 9010 60 150.17 13
Total Team Points 2 4 1 3 3 5 42

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROWNING Rob 179 21 177 170 175 153 166 1748 10 174.80 3
CHARRY Damien 169 31 174 146 225 1 240 1 181 1909 10 190.90 4
KING Liam 173 27 119 171 172 173 175 1510 10 151.00 0
KING Steve 183 17 143 158 215 1 188 201 1826 10 182.60 4
PIETROWIEC Nathan 166 34 201 1 149 137 140 172 1 1610 10 161.00 2
STEVENSON Paul 169 31 156 161 1 157 160 176 1599 10 159.90 3
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 796 812 786 925 917 2 895 10202 60 170.03 6
Total Team Points 1 1 0 2 3 1 22
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CAMISA Krystie 158 42 159 168 1 150 1 187 1 179 1 1692 10 169.20 8
CHARRY Kerrie 163 37 179 1 148 1 144 1 161 1 185 1 1647 10 164.70 8
FRANCIS Angela 161 39 159 1 200 1 147 1 116 166 1 1611 10 161.10 7
GUNN Michelle 163 37 159 1 153 1 132 151 1 129 1539 10 153.90 6
INCE Leonie 152 48 124 138 175 1 145 180 1 1519 10 151.90 5
PIETROWIEC Suzie 151 49 159 150 1 127 151 1 158 1 1549 10 154.90 4
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 780 2 810 2 712 2 736 2 773 2 868 2 9557 60 159.28 22
Total Team Points 5 6 4 6 5 7 60
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Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ABBEY Peter 167 33 154 152 1 135 142 1 176 2214 14 158.14 5
DYER Alan 127 73 91 117 131 1 136 1 123 1 2152 17 126.59 11
HICKEY Lance 172 28 144 187 159 199 1 142 150 2650 16 165.63 4
MAKINS Richard 168 32 219 1 147 150 1 216 1 2163 13 166.38 6
ROOTS Nicholas 167 33 161 1 156 195 1 159 162 1 2410 14 172.14 9
ROUSELL Peter 175 25 193 1 163 1 170 195 1 194 1 2812 16 175.75 9
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 743 775 878 831 764 2 827 14401 90 160.01 14
Total Team Points 2 2 2 3 6 3 58
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BOERSMA Dianne 157 43 179 1 134 1 135 185 1 1907 12 158.92 7
DAVIS Jenny 146 54 146 1 156 1 126 1643 11 149.36 7
DENNIS Cheryl 149 51 142 1 128 136 131 153 1 2270 15 151.33 9
HAWKES Lyn 151 49 170 1 183 1 150 188 1 154 171 1 2047 13 157.46 8
STAIER Debbie 160 40 167 168 140 2091 13 160.85 6.5
TUBB Shirleen 131 69 149 1 161 1 119 168 1 1461 11 132.82 7
VAN DER MEER Debbie 162 38 143 156 159 162 1 157 1 2406 15 160.40 7
Total Team Pinfall 783 2 762 2 717 807 2 713 834 2 13825 90 153.61 20
Total Team Points 6 5 1 4 1 7 71.5

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Stephen 163 37 170 1 157 1 155 1 138 168 2383 15 158.87 8
DAVIS Ray 149 51 177 1 175 1 146 1 154 1 124 128 1965 13 151.15 6
HENRY John 132 68 137 136 1 120 126 1471 11 133.73 5
MARDEL Joshua 187 13 214 1 150 197 1 131 2239 12 186.58 8
McKAY Robert 154 46 167 1 152 1 142 1 1669 11 151.73 6
PRINCE Daniel 182 18 159 188 167 199 1 2636 15 175.73 6
SPENDER Phil 171 29 177 1 212 1 156 180 1 2281 13 175.46 9
Total Team Pinfall 875 2 830 2 748 846 2 702 801 14644 90 162.71 16
Total Team Points 6 6 2 6 1 2 64
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 155 45 167 1 137 157 149 135 2105 14 150.36 5
COOK Kim 152 48 152 1 149 1 131 182 1 192 1 2617 17 153.94 9
COOK Vikki 147 53 126 157 1 169 1 138 1 150 1989 14 142.07 6
INCE Kerry 163 37 120 149 135 166 1 152 1 2492 16 155.75 8
McKAY June 147 53 145 157 183 1 132 1 147 2440 16 152.50 8
MURPHY Sharon 153 47 137 136 157 151 125 1887 13 145.15 3
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 721 2 705 777 742 772 2 766 13530 90 150.33 14
Total Team Points 4 1 2 2 5 2 53

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAKER Heath 185 15 171 1 213 1 199 1 175 223 1 182 1 3081 16 192.56 10
BENARTO Leon 144 56 175 1 119 132 143 1 1761 13 135.46 3
HALL Darran 201 0 199 1 184 229 1 206 208 1 197 3230 16 201.88 9
MEIKLE Anthony 176 24 162 181 155 175 1 2382 14 170.14 5.5
MEIKLE Troy 161 39 199 1 120 224 1 183 1 207 1 2759 16 172.44 11
MURPHY Troy 171 29 164 190 1 204 1 174 137 2640 15 176.00 9
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 908 2 798 1023 2 923 2 912 2 866 2 15853 90 176.14 24
Total Team Points 6 1 6 4 5 5 71.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAKER Heather 151 49 133 138 165 1 160 1 180 161 1 2225 15 148.33 4
BILSTON Emily 170 30 212 1 162 1 202 1 172 1 179 160 2977 17 175.12 11
BLINKHORN Cheryl 148 52 148 1 158 1 195 1 169 1 162 1 2288 15 152.53 10
MEIKLE Casie 165 35 161 1 148 128 153 2201 14 157.21 5
MURPHY Melinda 145 55 164 148 171 1 139 138 2313 15 154.20 9
PITCHFORD Marilyn 149 51 129 103 143 1 176 1 2014 14 143.86 6
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 799 2 744 799 2 794 809 812 2 14018 90 155.76 18
Total Team Points 4 2 6 3 2 5 63

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COOPER Lenny 158 42 178 170 136 139 181 1 2163 14 154.50 3
LI Daven 183 17 173 199 160 185 1 146 2674 15 178.27 6
McLAREN Michael 172 28 197 1 177 171 1 189 175 1 2584 15 172.27 7
OCAMPO Lito 168 32 178 1 207 1 195 1 169 0.5 162 2627 15 175.13 11.5
RADNELL Mark 181 19 147 203 1 172 180 136 2865 16 179.06 7
STRANGWAYS Matthew 176 24 152 161 176 188 1 168 2509 15 167.27 7
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 828 934 2 871 873 2 842 822 15422 90 171.36 14
Total Team Points 1 4 2 4.5 1 2 55.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BURTON Marion 149 51 147 1 158 1 132 143 1 151 2174 15 144.93 7
COWAN Cherylynn 170 30 152 182 1 178 1 188 1 132 177 0.5 2687 16 167.94 8.5
COWAN Darcy 139 61 143 1 133 199 1 159 1 139 2139 15 142.60 7
MARRIOTT Janet 128 72 129 1 151 1 116 121 1 1588 13 122.15 5
MATHESON Janine 177 23 163 1 167 180 126 156 2730 16 170.63 7
PROMMANEE Vorada 165 35 125 179 1 158 202 1 213 1 2521 15 168.07 8
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 716 801 2 738 846 2 762 2 836 2 13839 90 153.77 16
Total Team Points 3 6 2 5 5 3.5 58.5

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COTTON Ben 168 32 201 1 169 234 1 201 1 204 1 2521 14 180.07 9
DALE Alan 168 32 164 1 182 1 154 181 1 158 1998 12 166.50 7
HILL Jarrod 187 13 193 209 1 155 189 222 1 3102 16 193.88 9
LESCAI Mike 141 59 111 169 1 141 1 132 1429 10 142.90 4
LOWNSBOROUGH Mark 146 54 114 135 143 1621 11 147.36 5
MORRIS Scott 182 18 164 214 1 188 201 1 199 2991 16 186.94 7
WALLMAN David 171 29 185 1 166 125 1865 11 169.55 6
Total Team Pinfall 820 869 827 923 2 849 2 915 2 15527 90 172.52 18
Total Team Points 2 3 1 4 6 4 65
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARLOW Cassie 170 30 158 170 180 181 1 185 1 168 2908 17 171.06 8
COCK Kerry 168 32 191 1 183 1 157 143 157 137 2772 17 163.06 4
DALE Carolyn 137 63 120 1 143 151 1 105 1750 13 134.62 9
KELLY Kate 163 37 156 138 184 1 97 158 2364 15 157.60 7
STRICKLAND Julie 144 56 135 121 131 155 1796 13 138.15 3
TURNER Pam 152 48 146 149 167 1 152 1 130 2326 15 155.07 7
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 760 758 813 773 2 696 748 13916 90 154.62 11
Total Team Points 2 1 1 5 2 0 49
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2014 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
AMF Moonah Tasmania - 18th, 19th & 20th August 2014

Individual and Team Scores - Day Three

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CHENEY Daniel 169 31 201 1 183 1 195 1 184 1 186 1 2476 14 176.86 10
CRAGG Steven 159 41 176 1 189 1 119 189 1 135 2640 16 165.00 12
ELVIN Neil 159 41 150 189 1 134 1576 10 157.60 4
FLOOD Clayton 152 48 143 202 170 206 1 143 1 151 2741 16 171.31 10
MITCHELL Douglas 159 41 171 1 124 160 1 1338 9 148.67 4
WILSON Greg 192 8 238 244 1 221 1 188 1 2875 14 205.36 10
WOOLER Michael 179 21 190 1 164 168 153 1881 11 171.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 841 2 887 2 912 2 932 881 2 813 15527 90 172.52 24
Total Team Points 5 5 4 3 6 2 76
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GILL Karen 163 37 132 139 167 1 169 1 1902 12 158.50 7
HANSEN Amber 146 54 127 150 167 1 1596 11 145.09 5
PARENTE Lisa 169 31 167 191 164 1 170 1 160 2221 13 170.85 7
SORENSEN Norina 161 39 163 126 147 159 1 2129 13 163.77 7
SWAN Tillie 144 56 157 137 141 1 139 115 2349 16 146.81 8
WARD Leisa 157 43 168 1 190 1 167 129 138 0.5 2203 14 157.36 6
WATTS Dee 150 50 150 117 172 1 139 1637 11 148.82 4
Total Team Pinfall 734 787 834 709 752 741 14037 90 155.97 14
Total Team Points 1 1 2 2 2 2.5 58

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROOMHALL Adrian 185 15 136 244 1 174 178 200 1 2867 15 191.13 9
BROWN Clint 197 3 174 202 189 1 244 1 144 178 3639 18 202.17 10
OXFORD Brett 156 44 140 120 162 1 1290 9 143.33 2
STEED Jeremy 176 24 160 209 1 195 1 1773 10 177.30 6
TABRETT Martin 178 22 140 161 157 168 1 2368 14 169.14 5
WALKER Jamie 187 13 216 1 238 1 203 1 163 146 2352 12 196.00 7.5
WOODBERRY Luke 185 15 149 255 1 191 156 2223 12 185.25 6
Total Team Pinfall 819 992 987 2 857 850 887 16512 90 183.47 18
Total Team Points 1 2 5 1 2 3 63.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BACKHOUSE Diane 151 49 136 1 162 1 169 1 1682 11 152.91 7
GUNN Krystal 157 43 127 189 1 139 146 173 2243 14 160.21 5
KNAGGS Lisa 149 51 169 1 150 1 153 135 1 1959 13 150.69 8
MARTIN Donna 166 34 146 127 170 1 181 1 212 1 2459 15 163.93 7
ROWE Tania 171 29 137 219 1 156 202 1 160 2264 14 161.71 3
STANLEY Teresa 141 59 168 1 146 1 150 1 198 1 146 1557 11 141.55 4
TABRETT Sue 148 52 152 1 224 1 125 1886 12 157.17 8
Total Team Pinfall 714 833 2 861 2 753 2 880 2 826 2 14050 90 156.11 18
Total Team Points 2 6 6 5 5 4 60

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
AXEN Rick 167 33 166 1 145 177 1792 11 162.91 3
BRAY Chris 119 81 160 1 166 1 100 147 1 1544 12 128.67 6
KNORR Lindsay 169 31 163 1 169 1 127 148 1662 10 166.20 5
PETRIS George 181 19 166 211 1 153 1 202 1 180 1 192 1 2907 16 181.69 11.5
PLUNKETT Paul 172 28 167 240 1 162 132 2342 13 180.15 9
SCHMIDT Ashley 147 53 121 1 141 1 151 1473 10 147.30 4
TOMASINSKI Joe 184 16 203 1 175 1 180 191 1 178 164 1 3377 18 187.61 12
Total Team Pinfall 813 2 888 2 866 796 2 786 828 2 15097 90 167.74 20
Total Team Points 6 6 3 5 1 5 70.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADDICOAT Tanya 162 38 183 146 165 169 0.5 2391 14 170.79 9.5
AXEN Annette 141 59 117 148 1 155 1 162 1 1598 11 145.27 6
BROADBENT Tracy 161 39 165 1 187 1 180 1 156 0.5 168 1 2381 14 170.07 8.5
HOLT Chris 160 40 157 1 175 162 146 1 2009 12 167.42 5
KENT Jeanette 178 22 200 1 143 150 2360 13 181.54 7
WEBSTER Pauline 170 30 171 1 173 1 186 1 225 1 177 1 181 2014 12 167.83 6
WHEELER Sue 157 43 183 1 165 1 169 1 155 1 2209 14 157.79 7
Total Team Pinfall 836 2 806 2 889 2 856 2 797 2 835 14962 90 166.24 22
Total Team Points 5 5 5 5.5 6 3.5 71

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COOK Brad 178 22 157 177 192 1 169 2505 14 178.93 5
COSTELLO Jamie 163 37 145 173 1 161 1 177 1 1825 11 165.91 6
FOSTER Mark 183 17 202 1 175 1 199 1 148 2831 15 188.73 10
McGREGOR Lyndon 161 39 162 176 173 1 115 1733 11 157.55 3.5
RUANE Beau 168 32 143 171 148 158 1991 12 165.92 4
RUSSELL Rick 185 15 170 196 212 1 179 1 172 2780 15 185.33 7
WALKER Murray 180 20 159 183 186 1 148 1 166 1 2146 12 178.83 7
Total Team Pinfall 850 835 899 2 838 828 2 842 2 15811 90 175.68 18
Total Team Points 1 1 5 2 6 4 60.5
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
HARVEY Robyn 148 52 146 1 167 1 181 1 148 152 1 2280 15 152.00 9
HAYES Lynne 142 58 170 1 152 1 145 116 148 1 2132 15 142.13 9
HUMPHREY Rhiannon 161 39 142 165 1 136 200 1 172 2645 16 165.31 7
HUXLEY Chrsitine 143 57 156 1 136 1 181 1 143 155 1 2235 15 149.00 12
LANE Anna 150 50 126 149 145 0.5 176 1 170 1 2011 14 143.64 5.5
LUM Helen 158 42 130 180 1 148 1 118 126 2286 15 152.40 4
Vacant 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 744 761 2 788 2 726 789 2 771 13589 90 150.99 19
Total Team Points 3 6 5 1.5 5 3 65.5

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROWNING Rob 177 23 198 1 187 1 172 158 153 171 2787 16 174.19 5
CHARRY Damien 174 26 185 1 151 179 1 151 177 1 2752 15 183.47 7
KING Liam 170 30 202 1 148 177 1 134 172 1 2343 15 156.20 3
KING Steve 182 18 209 1 184 1 183 0.5 175 193 1 2770 15 184.67 7.5
PIETROWIEC Nathan 165 35 141 158 1 164 1 129 2202 14 157.29 4
STEVENSON Paul 168 32 155 134 176 1 172 1 144 2380 15 158.67 5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 881 2 853 2 833 2 845 763 857 2 15234 90 169.27 14
Total Team Points 5 5 5 2.5 1 5 45.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CAMISA Krystie 160 40 126 168 172 1 129 2287 14 163.36 9
CHARRY Kerrie 163 37 198 1 173 178 1 188 1 191 1 2575 15 171.67 12
FRANCIS Angela 160 40 138 160 157 184 152 2402 15 160.13 7
GUNN Michelle 159 41 197 1 123 155 132 140 0.5 2286 15 152.40 7.5
INCE Leonie 152 48 103 156 1 139 134 1 165 1 2216 15 147.73 8
PIETROWIEC Suzie 150 50 143 1 139 1 190 1 168 160 1 135 2484 16 155.25 8
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 802 2 698 847 2 824 739 783 2 14250 90 158.33 28
Total Team Points 5 1 5 2 2 4.5 79.5
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Pos Men Zone D1Ave Pinfall Games ScrAve Pts OverAve Pos Women Zone D1Ave Pinfall Games ScrAve Pts OverAve
1 FLOOD Clayton SQ 138 2741 16 171.31 10 +33.31 1 ADDICOAT Tanya VIC 155 2391 14 170.79 9.5 +15.79
2 CHARRY Damien WA 163 2752 15 183.47 7 +20.47 2 MURPHY Melinda NQ 139 2313 15 154.20 9 +15.20
3 WILSON Greg SQ 188 2875 14 205.36 10 +17.36 3 HOLT Chris VIC 154 2009 12 167.42 5 +13.42
4 MEIKLE Troy NQ 158 2759 16 172.44 11 +14.44 4 BROADBENT Tracy VIC 157 2381 14 170.07 8.5 +13.07
5 BROWN Clint TAS 188 3639 18 202.17 10 +14.17 5 TABRETT Sue TAS 145 1886 12 157.17 8 +12.17
6 PLUNKETT Paul VIC 166 2342 13 180.15 9 +14.15 6 SORENSEN Norina SQ 155 2129 13 163.77 7 +8.77
7 WALKER Jamie TAS 182 2352 12 196.00 7.5 +14.00 7 CHARRY Kerrie WA 163 2575 15 171.67 12 +8.67
8 BROOMHALL Adrian TAS 179 2867 15 191.13 9 +12.13 8 KENT Jeanette VIC 173 2360 13 181.54 7 +8.54
9 COTTON Ben SA 168 2521 14 180.07 9 +12.07 9 McKAY June NSW 144 2440 16 152.50 8 +8.50
10 HILL Jarrod SA 182 3102 16 193.88 9 +11.88 10 CAMISA Krystie WA 155 2287 14 163.36 9 +8.36
11 BAKER Heath NQ 181 3081 16 192.56 10 +11.56 11 SWAN Tillie SQ 139 2349 16 146.81 8 +7.81
12 CRAGG Steven SQ 154 2640 16 165.00 12 +11.00 12 DENNIS Cheryl ACT 144 2270 15 151.33 9 +7.33
13 FOSTER Mark Fusion 178 2831 15 188.73 10 +10.73 13 HUMPHREY Rhiannon Fusion 158 2645 16 165.31 7 +7.31
14 BRAY Chris VIC 118 1544 12 128.67 6 +10.67 14 PIETROWIEC Suzie WA 148 2484 16 155.25 8 +7.25
15 ROOTS Nicholas ACT 162 2410 14 172.14 9 +10.14 15 HUXLEY Chrsitine Fusion 142 2235 15 149.00 12 +7.00
16 MURPHY Troy NQ 167 2640 15 176.00 9 +9.00 16 DAVIS Jenny ACT 143 1643 11 149.36 7 +6.36
17 TOMASINSKI Joe VIC 179 3377 18 187.61 12 +8.61 17 AXEN Annette VIC 139 1598 11 145.27 6 +6.27
18 OCAMPO Lito NT 167 2627 15 175.13 11.5 +8.13 18 GUNN Krystal TAS 154 2243 14 160.21 5 +6.21
19 CHENEY Daniel SQ 169 2476 14 176.86 10 +7.86 19 TURNER Pam SA 149 2326 15 155.07 7 +6.07
20 MORRIS Scott SA 182 2991 16 186.94 7 +4.94 20 BILSTON Emily NQ 170 2977 17 175.12 11 +5.12
21 COSTELLO Jamie Fusion 161 1825 11 165.91 6 +4.91 21 HAWKES Lyn ACT 153 2047 13 157.46 8 +4.46
22 SPENDER Phil NSW 171 2281 13 175.46 9 +4.46 22 HARVEY Robyn Fusion 149 2280 15 152.00 9 +3.00
23 LOWNSBOROUGH Mark SA 143 1621 11 147.36 5 +4.36 23 BOERSMA Dianne ACT 156 1907 12 158.92 7 +2.92
24 LESCAI Mike SA 139 1429 10 142.90 4 +3.90 24 PROMMANEE Vorada NT 166 2521 15 168.07 8 +2.07
25 HENRY John NSW 130 1471 11 133.73 5 +3.73 25 BACKHOUSE Diane TAS 151 1682 11 152.91 7 +1.91
26 DAVIS Ray NSW 148 1965 13 151.15 6 +3.15 26 PARENTE Lisa SQ 169 2221 13 170.85 7 +1.85
27 MARDEL Joshua NSW 184 2239 12 186.58 8 +2.58 27 STAIER Debbie ACT 159 2091 13 160.85 6.5 +1.85
28 COOK Brad Fusion 177 2505 14 178.93 5 +1.93 28 KNAGGS Lisa TAS 149 1959 13 150.69 8 +1.69
29 WALKER Murray Fusion 177 2146 12 178.83 7 +1.83 29 BLINKHORN Cheryl NQ 151 2288 15 152.53 10 +1.53
30 KING Steve WA 183 2770 15 184.67 7.5 +1.67 30 COWAN Darcy NT 142 2139 15 142.60 7 +0.60
31 SCHMIDT Ashley VIC 146 1473 10 147.30 4 +1.30 31 FRANCIS Angela WA 160 2402 15 160.13 7 +0.13
32 DYER Alan ACT 126 2152 17 126.59 11 +0.59 32 COOK Kim NSW 154 2617 17 153.94 9 -0.06
33 RUSSELL Rick Fusion 185 2780 15 185.33 7 +0.33 33 WARD Leisa SQ 158 2203 14 157.36 6 -0.64
34 RADNELL Mark NT 179 2865 16 179.06 7 +0.06 34 BARLOW Cassie SA 172 2908 17 171.06 8 -0.94
35 HALL Darran NQ 202 3230 16 201.88 9 -0.13 35 WATTS Dee SQ 150 1637 11 148.82 4 -1.18
36 PETRIS George VIC 182 2907 16 181.69 11.5 -0.31 36 TUBB Shirleen ACT 135 1461 11 132.82 7 -2.18
37 STEED Jeremy TAS 178 1773 10 177.30 6 -0.70 37 VAN DER MEER Debbie ACT 163 2406 15 160.40 7 -2.60
38 KNORR Lindsay VIC 167 1662 10 166.20 5 -0.80 38 HAYES Lynne Fusion 145 2132 15 142.13 9 -2.87
39 RUANE Beau Fusion 167 1991 12 165.92 4 -1.08 39 HANSEN Amber SQ 148 1596 11 145.09 5 -2.91
40 WALLMAN David SA 171 1865 11 169.55 6 -1.45 40 WHEELER Sue VIC 161 2209 14 157.79 7 -3.21
41 WOODBERRY Luke TAS 187 2223 12 185.25 6 -1.75 41 DALE Carolyn SA 138 1750 13 134.62 9 -3.38
42 ROUSELL Peter ACT 178 2812 16 175.75 9 -2.25 42 COWAN Cherylynn NT 172 2687 16 167.94 8.5 -4.06
43 ELVIN Neil SQ 161 1576 10 157.60 4 -3.40 43 MARTIN Donna TAS 169 2459 15 163.93 7 -5.07
44 DALE Alan SA 170 1998 12 166.50 7 -3.50 44 INCE Leonie WA 153 2216 15 147.73 8 -5.27
45 McLAREN Michael NT 176 2584 15 172.27 7 -3.73 45 KELLY Kate SA 164 2364 15 157.60 7 -6.40
46 BROWNING Rob WA 179 2787 16 174.19 5 -4.81 46 STANLEY Teresa TAS 148 1557 11 141.55 4 -6.45
47 McKAY Robert NSW 157 1669 11 151.73 6 -5.27 47 GILL Karen SQ 165 1902 12 158.50 7 -6.50
48 McGREGOR Lyndon Fusion 163 1733 11 157.55 3.5 -5.45 48 LUM Helen Fusion 159 2286 15 152.40 4 -6.60
49 LI Daven NT 185 2674 15 178.27 6 -6.73 49 ARCHER Dallas NSW 158 2105 14 150.36 5 -7.64
50 AXEN Rick VIC 170 1792 11 162.91 3 -7.09 50 BURTON Marion NT 153 2174 15 144.93 7 -8.07
51 ARCHER Stephen NSW 167 2383 15 158.87 8 -8.13 51 PITCHFORD Marilyn NQ 152 2014 14 143.86 6 -8.14
52 COOPER Lenny NT 163 2163 14 154.50 3 -8.50 52 MATHESON Janine NT 179 2730 16 170.63 7 -8.38
53 MAKINS Richard ACT 175 2163 13 166.38 6 -8.62 53 BAKER Heather NQ 157 2225 15 148.33 4 -8.67
54 HICKEY Lance ACT 176 2650 16 165.63 4 -10.38 54 STRICKLAND Julie SA 147 1796 13 138.15 3 -8.85
55 PIETROWIEC Nathan WA 168 2202 14 157.29 4 -10.71 55 COCK Kerry SA 172 2772 17 163.06 4 -8.94
56 MEIKLE Anthony NQ 181 2382 14 170.14 5.5 -10.86 56 INCE Kerry NSW 165 2492 16 155.75 8 -9.25
57 WOOLER Michael SQ 183 1881 11 171.00 2 -12.00 57 GUNN Michelle WA 163 2286 15 152.40 7.5 -10.60
58 ABBEY Peter ACT 171 2214 14 158.14 5 -12.86 58 MEIKLE Casie NQ 168 2201 14 157.21 5 -10.79
59 TABRETT Martin TAS 182 2368 14 169.14 5 -12.86 59 COOK Vikki NSW 153 1989 14 142.07 6 -10.93
60 PRINCE Daniel NSW 189 2636 15 175.73 6 -13.27 60 WEBSTER Pauline VIC 179 2014 12 167.83 6 -11.17
61 STEVENSON Paul WA 174 2380 15 158.67 5 -15.33 61 MARRIOTT Janet NT 134 1588 13 122.15 5 -11.85
62 STRANGWAYS Matthew NT 183 2509 15 167.27 7 -15.73 62 MURPHY Sharon NSW 157 1887 13 145.15 3 -11.85
63 MITCHELL Douglas SQ 165 1338 9 148.67 4 -16.33 63 LANE Anna Fusion 158 2011 14 143.64 5.5 -14.36
64 BENARTO Leon NQ 152 1761 13 135.46 3 -16.54 64 ROWE Tania TAS 182 2264 14 161.71 3 -20.29
65 OXFORD Brett TAS 161 1290 9 143.33 2 -17.67 65 Vacant WA 0 0 0 0.00 0 -300.00
66 KING Liam WA 185 2343 15 156.20 3 -28.80 66 Vacant NSW 0 0 0 0.00 0 -300.00
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